daily vehicle count of circa 12,000 vehicles 
passing the site.

• Fully let to the substantial covenants of 

Sainsburys, PureGym, Instavolt, Parcel 
Locker Company and a car wash.

• Total passing rent of £267,300 per annum.

• We are instructed to seek o�ers in excess of £4,100,000 

(Four Million, One Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT.  A purchase at this price reflects a Net Initial 
Yield of 6.12% having applied purchaser’s costs of 6.54%.

• Virtual Freehold.

Location
Hyde is a town located 8 miles east of Manchester 
city centre within the Greater Manchester

[...]

solicitors. This is to help combat fraud and money laundering 
and the requirements are contained in statute. A letter will be 
sent to the proposed purchaser once the terms have been 
agreed.

Proposal
We are instructed to seek o�ers in 
excess of £4,100,000 (Four Million, 
One Hundred Thousand Pounds), 
subject to contract and exclusive of 
VAT.  A purchase at this price reflects 
a Net Initial Yield of 6.12% having 
applied purchaser’s costs of 6.54%.

VAT
Providing certain criteria are met it is anticipated the 
sale will be treated as a TOGC.